
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
111 
19 

222 
88 

811 
237 
201 
249 

7 
73 

118 
93 
29 
27 
24 

996 
4 

831 

Nome 
TATA CASTRO 
LUANINHA NEVES 
MARCELY CAZADINI 
BRUNNA BARTZ 
BIA GOMES 
DUDA  CONZATTI 
FERNANDA FABRIS 
LAUANDA NAVES 
MELANIE CABRERA 
ANA FLAVIA SGOBIN 
LARISSA SILVA 
NICOLY COLMAN 
AMANDA ALVES 
JU BARBOSA 
ERIKA OLIVEIRA 
IVANILDA RIOS 
KARINA MENEGUSSO 
MILLA PRADO 

Classe 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 
MXF 

Melhor Tempo 
1:56.023 
1:56.985 
2:02.985 
2:03.534 
2:07.918 
2:13.671 
2:18.429 
2:19.103 
2:22.404 
2:27.003 
2:28.972 
2:30.553 
2:33.772 
2:34.818 
3:02.080 
3:37.830 

Diff 

0.962 
6.962 
7.511 

11.895 
17.648 
22.406 
23.080 
26.381 
30.980 
32.949 
34.530 
37.749 
38.795 

1:06.057 
1:41.807 

Espaço 

0.962 
6.000 
0.549 
4.384 
5.753 
4.758 
0.674 
3.301 
4.599 
1.969 
1.581 
3.219 
1.046 

27.262 
35.750 

S1 Melhor Vlt Tm S2 Melhor Vlt Tm S3 Melhor Vlt Tm 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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1ª Etapa BRMX 2024 

Treino Livre 

MXF 

Treino (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 11:41:51 

Sorocaba - SP 0,000 Km 

16/03/2024 10:50 


